STIEBEL ELTRON

CNS 200 Trend M (ZA)

Convenient warmth exactly where you need it

Do you want pleasant temperatures in very specific places in your home? In
addition to your central heating? Then this practical wall mounted convector is the
heater for you. Its slimline design makes it very easy to integrate.

Effective resistance to the cold

The slimline appliance is very robust and can therefore withstand even the chaos
and commotion of everyday life. An integrated frost protection function precludes
heating system failures due to low temperatures.

The main features

Compact wall mounted convector, ideal as an auxiliary heater or interim heater in
spring/autumn

Extremely slimline design
Mechanical temperature controller
Safety through overheating protection
Robust design

Frost protection setting

Technical datasheet

PRODUCT-NO.: 204505




STIEBEL ELTRON

Type

Part no.

Technical data
Power supply
Rated voltage
Voltage range
Rated current
Connected load
IP rating
Protection class
Colour

Setting range
Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Depth including wall mounting bracket

CNS 50
Trend M (ZA)

204503

1/N/PE
230V
230V
2,2A
0,5 kW
IP 24
I
alpine white
5-35 °C
450 mm
348 mm
100 mm

4.00 kg

Technical datasheet

CNS 100 CNS 200
Trend M (ZA) Trend M (ZA)
204504 204505
1/N/PE 1/N/PE
230V 230V
230V 230V
4,3A 8,7A
1 kw 2 kW
IP 24 IP 24
I I
alpine white alpine white
5-35 °C 5-35 °C
450 mm 450 mm
426 mm 738 mm
100 mm 100 mm
4.60 kg 7.70 kg
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Contact information

You have questions? We appreciate to help you:
Call +27 10 001 85 47 Write an email to info@stiebel-eltron.co.za

Installation information

Please ask your local power supply utility or a registered electrician to install
appliances that are not fully wired, i.e. ready to plug in. The electrician should
also be able to assist you with obtaining the agreement of the respective power
supply utility required for the appliance installation.



