

# CNS 200 Trend M (ZA)

PRODUCT-NO.: 204505

Convenient warmth exactly where you need it

Do you want pleasant temperatures in very specific places in your home? In addition to your central heating? Then this practical wall mounted convector is the heater for you. Its slimline design makes it very easy to integrate.



Effective resistance to the cold

The slimline appliance is very robust and can therefore withstand even the chaos and commotion of everyday life. An integrated frost protection function precludes heating system failures due to low temperatures.

#### The main features

 $\label{lem:compact} \begin{tabular}{ll} Compact wall mounted convector, ideal as an auxiliary heater or interim heater in spring/autumn \end{tabular}$ 

Extremely slimline design

Mechanical temperature controller

Safety through overheating protection

Robust design

Frost protection setting









Туре	CNS 50	CNS 100	CNS 200
	Trend M (ZA)	Trend M (ZA)	Trend M (ZA)
Part no.	204503	204504	204505

## Technical data

1/N/PE	1/N/PE	1/N/PE
230 V	230 V	230 V
230 V	230 V	230 V
2,2 A	4,3 A	8,7 A
0,5 kW	1 kW	2 kW
IP 24	IP 24	IP 24
I	1	1
alpine white	alpine white	alpine white
5-35 °C	5-35 °C	5-35 °C
450 mm	450 mm	450 mm
348 mm	426 mm	738 mm
100 mm	100 mm	100 mm
4.00 kg	4.60 kg	7.70 kg
	230 V 230 V 2,2 A 0,5 kW IP 24 I alpine white 5-35 °C 450 mm 348 mm 100 mm	230 V 230 V 230 V 230 V 2,2 A 4,3 A 0,5 kW 1 kW IP 24 I I alpine white alpine white 5-35 °C 5-35 °C 450 mm 348 mm 426 mm 100 mm

Depth including wall mounting bracket



### **Contact information**

You have questions? We appreciate to help you:
Call +27 10 001 85 47 Write an email to info@stiebel-eltron.co.za

#### Installation information

Please ask your local power supply utility or a registered electrician to install appliances that are not fully wired, i.e. ready to plug in. The electrician should also be able to assist you with obtaining the agreement of the respective power supply utility required for the appliance installation.